
Contain Beef Contain Pork Vegetarian SpicyShellfish

WESTERN MENU

ROOM SERVICE MENUROOM SERVICE MENU  
[CALL 6832][CALL 6832]

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and service tax.

Shrimp Aglio Olio                                                                               
(Spaghetti Sautéed with Prawns, Parsley, Chili, Garlic Flakes and Olive Oil.)

Fish & Chips                                                                                         
(Battered Pacific Dory Fillets served with a side of French Fries 
& Garden Salad)

Orchid Caesar Salad                                                                            
(Green Coral with Romaine Lettuce Mix, Cherry Tomato, Bacon, Crouton, 
Parmesan Cheese, Caesar Dressing) 

American Breakfast                                                                            
(Pancakes served with Plain Omelet, Grilled Bacon, Hash Brown, 
Chicken Chipolata, Baked Beans & Garden Salad)

Breakfast Toast                                                                                   
(Wholemeal Toast with Tomato, Chicken Ham, Omelet, Cheddar Cheese. 
Served with a side of Old-Fashioned Baked Beans & Garden Salad)

Orchid Club Sandwich                                                                         
(Wholemeal Toast with Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon with 
Mayonnaise. Served with a side of French Fries & Garden Salad)

$22.80

$26.80

$16.80

$24.80

$16.80

$22.80

ASIAN MENU

Stir-Fry USDA Beef Prime Ribs Hor Fun                                             
(USDA Beef Prime Ribs with Flat Rice Noodle)

Seafood Soup Rice with Prawn Broth                                                        
(Diced Prawn, Diced Scallop, Prawn Broth)

Egg White Seafood Fried Rice                                                           
(Fried Rice with Egg White, Shrimp and Scallop)
+ X.O sauce (Spicy)                                                                                                         +$5.00

Wok-Fried Seafood Vermicelli                                                            
(Shrimp, Sliced Fish, Scallop with Rice Vermicelli)

Braised Ee-Fu Noodle                                                                        
(Mixed Mushrooms Shimeji and Shiitake with Egg Noodle)

Sambal Chicken Fried Rice                                                       
(Fried Rice with Diced Chicken and Mixed Vegetables)

Available from 11.30am-2.00pm, 5.30pm-9.00pm

$26.80

$30.80

$23.80

$23.80

$20.80

$20.80

Available from 11.30am-2.00pm, 5.30pm-9.00pm



Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing goods and service tax.

Contain Beef Contain Pork Vegetarian SpicyShellfish

BEVERAGE MENU Available from 7am-2pm, 5.30pm-9.00pm

Coffee
Americano 
Espresso (Single) 
Cappuccino
Latte 

Juice
Orange Juice
Watermelon Juice

Soft drink 
Coke (Normal / Light / Zero)
Sprite 
Soda 
Tonic 

Beer per Bottle 
Heineken 330ml
Asahi Super Dry 330ml                                                            

$5.00
$3.00
$5.50
$5.50

$7.00
$7.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$10.80
$9.00

APPETIZER MENU

Signature Shrimp-Paste Crispy Carrot Cake                                       
(Deep-Fried Carrot Cake, Stir-Fried with Beansprout in Signature Shrimp Paste)

Truffle Fries                                                                                        

Potato Wedges                                                                                  

Regular Fries                                                                                      

Chicken Wings                                                                                    
(6 pieces Deep-Fried Chicken Wings)

Vegetable Spring Roll                                                                        
(8 pieces Deep-Fried Spring Rolls served with Thai-Sweet Chili sauce)

Samosa                                                                                               
(8 Pieces Deep-Fried Samosa)

Crispy Mushroom Medley                                                                   
(Deep-Fried Brown & White Shimeji with Shiitake Mushrooms, 
tossed in Seasoning)

Available from 7am-2pm, 5.30pm-9.00pm

$16.80

$10.80

$8.80

$8.80

$9.80

$6.80

$6.80

$8.80(mild spicy)

ROOM SERVICE MENUROOM SERVICE MENU  
[CALL 6832][CALL 6832]


