

### **ROOM SERVICE MENU** [CALL 6832]

# **ASIAN MENU**

Available from 11.30am-2.00pm, 5.30pm-9.00pm

Stir-Fry USDA Beef Prime Ribs Hor Fun (USDA Beef Prime Ribs with Flat Rice Noodle)	\$26.80
Seafood Soup Rice with Prawn Broth (Diced Prawn, Diced Scallop, Prawn Broth)	\$30.80
Egg White Seafood Fried Rice (Fried Rice with Egg White, Shrimp and Scallop) + X.O sauce (Spicy)	<b>\$23.80</b> +\$5.00
Wok-Fried Seafood Vermicelli (Shrimp, Sliced Fish, Scallop with Rice Vermicelli)	\$23.80
Braised Ee-Fu Noodle (Mixed Mushrooms Shimeji and Shiitake with Egg Noodle)	\$20.80
Sambal Chicken Fried Rice (Fried Rice with Diced Chicken and Mixed Vegetables)	\$20.80
WESTERN MENU Available from 11.30am-2.00pm, 5.30pm	om-9.00pm

	WESTERN MENU Available from 11.30am-2.00pm, 5.30pm-9.00pm		
	Shrimp Aglio Olio (Spaghetti Sautéed with Prawns, Parsley, Chili, Garlic Flakes and Olive Oil.)	\$22.80	
	Fish & Chips (Battered Pacific Dory Fillets served with a side of French Fries & Garden Salad)	\$26.80	
T.	Orchid Caesar Salad  (Green Coral with Romaine Lettuce Mix, Cherry Tomato, Bacon, Crouton, Parmesan Cheese, Caesar Dressing)	\$16.80	
	American Breakfast (Pancakes served with Plain Omelet, Grilled Bacon, Hash Brown, Chicken Chipolata, Baked Beans & Garden Salad)	\$24.80	
Ĵ	Breakfast Toast (Wholemeal Toast with Tomato, Chicken Ham, Omelet, Cheddar Cheese. Served with a side of Old-Fashioned Baked Beans & Garden Salad)	\$16.80	
	Orchid Club Sandwich (Wholemeal Toast with Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon with Mayonnaise. Served with a side of French Fries & Garden Salad)	\$22.80	













### ROOM SERVICE MENU [CALL 6832]

# **APPETIZER MENU**

Available from 7am-2pm, 5.30pm-9.00pm

<b>•</b>	
Signature Shrimp-Paste Crispy Carrot Cake (Deep-Fried Carrot Cake, Stir-Fried with Beansprout in Signature Shrimp Paste)	\$16.80
Truffle Fries	\$10.80
Potato Wedges	\$8.80
Regular Fries	\$8.80
Chicken Wings (6 pieces Deep-Fried Chicken Wings)	\$9.80
Vegetable Spring Roll (8 pieces Deep-Fried Spring Rolls served with Thai-Sweet Chili sauce)	\$6.80
Samosa (8 Pieces Deep-Fried Samosa)	\$6.80
Crispy Mushroom Medley (mild spicy) (Deep-Fried Brown & White Shimeji with Shiitake Mushrooms, tossed in Seasoning)	\$8.80

# **BEVERAGE MENU**

Available from 7am-2pm, 5.30pm-9.00pm

Coffee	
Americano	\$5.00
Espresso (Single)	\$3.00
Cappuccino	\$5.50
Latte	\$5.50
lutes	
Juice	
Orange Juice	\$7.00
Watermelon Juice	\$7.00
C. C. L. C.	
Soft drink	
Coke (Normal / Light / Zero)	\$6.00
Sprite	\$6.00
Soda	\$6.00
Tonic	\$6.00
Da ay may Dattila	
Beer per Bottle	40.00
Heineken 330ml	\$9.00
Asahi Super Dry 330ml	\$10.80









